
AMERICAN INSPECTION AGENCY, INC.

DE/MD Electrical Inspection Fee Schedule

www.americaninspectionagency.com

Email: Info@americaninspectionagency.com

   Minimum Fee $75.00
COMMERCIAL FEES         New Castle County Office (302) 292-2000

    Sussex County Office - (302) 732-6900
Please call our office for special fees/large projects or prices not shown.

ROUGH WIRE INSPECTIONS

1 To 25 Outlets each device or fixture $35.00

Each Additional 25 Outlets or (fraction there of) $10.00

FINISH INSPECTIONS

1 to 25 Outlets each device or fixture $35.00

Each Additional 25 Outlets or (fraction there of) $10.00

SERVICE METER EQUIPMENT 

OR METERS UP TO 600 VOLTS

Not Over 400 Amps $75.00

Over 400 Amps up to 1,000 Amps $120.00

Over 1,000 Amps $175.00

GENERATORS

Up to 75 KVA $150.00

Over 75 KVA Call for Pricing

SOLAR INSTALLATIONS (wind, etc…)

5 KVA or Less $150.00

5.1 KVA to 10 KVA $200.00

10.1 KVA to 20 KVA $300.00

20.1 KVA to 50 KVA $400.00

50.1 KVA to 100 KVA $600.00

Over 100 KVA Call for Pricing

PRIMARY TRANSFORMERS VAULTS, SUBSTATION & ENCLOSURES

Up to 200 KVA $150.00

Over 200 KVA up to 500 KVA $250.00

Over 500 KVA $350.00

MOTORS/GENERATORS/TRANSFORMERS

HEATERS/AC/FURNACES/WELDERS

Up to 1 HP, KW, or KVA Each $30.00

Over 1 HP, KW, or KVA up to 50 HP, KW, or KVA Each $35.00
Over 50 HP, KW or KVA Each $40.00

Over 75 HP, KW or KVA Each $45.00

Daycare - Commercial $90.00

                           This fee schedule is effective February 1, 2017 and supersedes all other fee schedules

Minimum fee for commercial inspection - $75.00 (1 stop)-All returned checks shall incur a $40.00 Fee

All re-inspections shall incur a minimum fee of $75.00



AMERICAN INSPECTION AGENCY, INC.

DE/MD Electrical Inspection Fee Schedule

www.americaninspectionagency.com

Email: Info@americaninspectionagency.com

   Minimum Fee $75.00

COMMERCIAL FEES         New Castle County Office - (302) 292-2000

    Sussex County Office  -        (302) 732-6900

Please call our office for special fees/large projects or prices not shown.

STATE FIRE MARSHALL REQUIRED INSPECTIONS Call for Pricing

ELECTRICAL CONSULTATIONS AND DESIGNING Call for Pricing

Plan Review/Fire Pump etc…. Call for Pricing

PROTECTIVE SIGNALING & COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS

COMMERCIAL or RESIDENTIAL (Low Voltage)

1 - 50          Devices $100.00

51-100       Devices $150.00

101 - 150   Devices $200.00

151 - 250    Devices $250.00

251 Devices and up per device $1.00

EQUIPMENT & APPLIANCES 30

Outlet for single unit 15 KW or Less $30.00

Each Additional outlet of 15 KW or Less $10.00

FEEDERS, PANELS, & SUB PANELS

Up to 100 Amp $50.00

Over 100 Amp to 225 Amp $55.00

Over 225 Amp to 400 Amp $65.00

Over 400 Amp to 1000 Amp $90.00

Over 1,000 Amp $150.00

SIGNS

Includes Feeder or Branch Wiring each $90.00

                                   This fee schedule is effective February 1, 2017 and supersedes all other fee schedules

Minimum fee for commercial inspection - $75.00 (1 stop)-All returned checks shall incur a $40.00 Fee

All re-inspections shall incur a minimum fee of $75.00


